22 TOMA DE TIEMPOS COPA DE ANDALUCIA - CADIZ

A
DE NATACION , 25/2/2023
Prueba 14 Fem., 4 x 200m Libre Absoluto Fem.

25/02/2023 - 12:45

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

Navial 1

JIMENEZ COBACHO, Angeles
RUIZ BLANCAS, Mely
GARRIDO REY, Paula
TORRICO CASTRO, Marta

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Irene
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura
NAVARRO REYES, Clara
BLANCO BARAZAR, Paula

C.N. Union Rinconada 1
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, Angela
GARCIA MUNOZ, Carla
ROMERO MARTINEZ, Helena
DELGADO FERNANDEZ, Daniela

C.N. Los Barrios 1
LAHITETTE, Ainara
CORRALES LOPEZ, Esther
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Paula
MANZANO FEDRIANI, Lucia

Circulo Mercantil 1

ROJANO VAZQUEZ, Carla
ALCAZAR RIVAS, Ana
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Claudia
ALCAZAR RIVAS, Maria

C.N. Puerto Real 1
OLMEDO DIAZ, Ana
MARTINEZ MOLINA, Ana
HEREDIA ROBLES, Angela
CARRASCO TORRES, Lucia

Club Triatlon Gines 1
AGUILAR DIAZ, Laura
ZAMORA CUDER, Victoria
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Eva
RUIZ MATEOS, Maria
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Navial

C.N.

C.N.

C.N.

Mairena Aljarafe

Union Rinconada

Los Barrios

Circulo Mercantil

C.N.

Club

Puerto Real

Triatlon Gines

Tiempo

9:40.11
2:24.89
2:26.41
2:23.91
2:24.90

9:45.25
2:36.87
2:26.51
2:21.44
2:20.43

10:35.75
2:36.38
2:34.60
2:42.11
2:42.66

10:42.49
2:40.38
2:42.09
2:28.79
2:51.23

10:45.22
2:39.19
2:31.39
2:39.24
2:55.40

11:11.92
2:37.04
2:51.73
2:48.41
2:54.74

11:39.14
2:38.37
3:09.51
3:12.09
2:39.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236
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